Bus

Bus L1 Atzeneta d Albaida — Xativa (prol. Carricola) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Plaza de la Constitucién, 5 [Carricola] — Hospital Lluis Plaza de la Constitucion, 5 [Carricola] — Hospital Lluis
Alcanyis [Xativa] Alcanyis [Xativa]
14 stops Monday 08:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:25
Plaza de la Constitucion, 5 [Carricola]

Wednesday 08:25
Calle Viregen de los Desamparados, 4 [Atzeneta d Albai-
da] Thursday 08:25
Av. La Fira, s.n Friday 08:25
Carrer la Creu, 23 [El Palomar]

Saturday -
CV-667, 20 [Belgida]

Sunday -
Carrer la Pau, 11 [Bufali]

Route info

Avinguda Sant Pancraci, 66 [Montaberner]

Direction: Plaza de la Constitucion, 5 [Carricola]
Avinguda de Valéncia, 5 [Alfarrasi]

Stops: 14

Carretera Alfarrasi, 2 [front] [Benissueral] Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
CV-6132 [Sempere] 344
Avinguda de la Constitucié, 12 [Guadasséquies] 7
N-340 [Bellus]

-121/_..--- _
Estacié Autobusos Xativa = adyy cancls

237
Hospital Lluis Alcanyis [Xativa] %
ov-60
Ontinyant

o b, ©OpenStreetMap contributors

]

B | | — Atzeneta d Albaida — Xativa (prol. Carricola) BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-4102729865
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-4102729865
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-4102729865

Direction

Hospital Lluis Alcanyis [Xativa] — Plaza de la Constitucion,
5 [Carricola]

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hospital Lluis Alcanyis [Xativa]

Estacié Autobusos Xativa

N-340 [Bellus]

Avinguda de la Constitucid, 12 [front] [Guadasséquies]

CV-6132 [front] [Sempere]

Carretera Alfarrasi, 2 [Benissuera]

Avinguda de Valéncia, 5 [front] [Alfarrasi]

Avinguda Sant Pancraci, 66 [front] [Montaberner]

Carrer la Pau, 11 [Bufali]

CV-667, 20 [Bélgida]

Carrer la Creu, 23 [front] [El Palomar]

Av. La Fira, s.n

Calle Viregen de los Desamparados, 4 [Atzeneta d Albai-
da]

Plaza de la Constitucién, 5 [Carricola]

Route schedule

Hospital Lluis Alcanyis [Xativa] — Plaza de la Constitucion,
5 [Carricola]

Monday 12:50
Tuesday 12:50
Wednesday 12:50
Thursday 12:50
Friday 12:50
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Hospital Lluis Alcanyis [Xativa]
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

L1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Benisuera

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-4102729865

